
20 days departing January 24, 2009 on
Holland America's Amsterdam

Brochure Inside $5,089
Our Inside $1,599
You Save 69%
The prices shown are US dollars per person, based on double occupancy, and
subject to availability. They include port charges but do not include airfare or
(where applicable) fuel surcharges or airport or government taxes or fees.
 

ITINERARY
DAY DATE PORT ARRIVE  DEPART
Sat Jan 24 Santiago (Valparaiso), Chile 5:00pm
Sun Jan 25 At Sea
Mon Jan 26 Puerto Montt, Chile 7:00am 5:00pm
Tue Jan 27 Darwin Channel Chilean Fjords (Cruising)
Wed Jan 28 Amalia Glacier Canal Sarmiento (Cruising)
Thu Jan 29 Strait Of Magellan (Cruising)
Thu Jan 29 Punta Arenas, Chile 7:00am 8:00pm
Thu Jan 29 Cockburn And Beagle Channels (Cruising)
Fri Jan 30 Ushuaia, Argentina 1:00pm 7:00pm
Sat Jan 31 Cape Horn and Drake Passage (Cruising)
Sun Feb 1 Wilhelm Archipelago (Cruising)
Mon Feb 2 South Shetland Islands (Cruising)
Tue Feb 3 The Antarctic Sound (Cruising)
Wed Feb 4 At Sea
Thu Feb 5 Port Stanley, Falkland Islands 8:00am 4:00pm
Fri Feb 6 At Sea
Sat Feb 7 At Sea
Sun Feb 8 Buenos Aires, Argentina 6:00am 9:00pm
Mon Feb 9 Montevideo, Uruguay 8:00am 6:00pm
Tue Feb 10 At Sea
Wed Feb 11 At Sea
Thu Feb 12 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 7:00am
Fri Feb 13 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil Disembark

http://vacationstogo.com/fastdeal.cfm?deal=11041


